FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
Hydrophilic UPE membrane Eliminates prewetting and flushing.
Saves time at changeout, increases
equipment uptime, and provides
better, more consistent performance.
Available in retention ratings
of 0.05 µm and 0.1 µm

DIMENSIONS (NOMINAL)
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Etchgard HP and HPX Cartridge Filters: part number
CPU   0   P            K
Key adds 4.2 mm
(0.165") to length
Etchgard HPX Cartridge Filters
Etchgard HP Cartridge Filters
Ø95.3 mm
(3.75") REF
Ø95.3 mm
(3.75") REF
Ø69 mm
(2.72")
Ø82 mm
(3.21")
REF
10" filter length: 262.3 mm (10.33")
Key adds 4.2 mm
(0.165") to length
 4" filter length: 127.3 mm (5.01")
 10" filter length: 242.3 mm (9.54")
 20" filter length: 471.5 mm (18.56")
O-ring
LT	=	E-FKM (HP)
LK	=	Kalrez 4079 (HP)
01	=	E-FKM (HPX)
K1	=	Kalrez 4079 (HPX)
R1	=	Kalrez 6375 (HPX)
Cartridge length
S	=	4" (HPX only)
1	=	10"
2	=	20"
Retention rating
Z	=	0.05 µm
V	=	0.1 µm
Key
K	=	�PFA Chemlock® key
(optional for 10" only)
for use with Chemlock
housing only
4
Etchgard Disposable Filters
DIMENSIONS
—
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Etchgard 10" Disposable Filters: part number
EPF    HPXTH
PERFORMANCE DATA
—
Chem-Line I (PFA) Disposable Filters
TH: T-line ¾" Super Type Pillar Fittings
396 mm
(15.58")
335 mm
(13.19")
Ø127 mm
(5.00")
180 mm (7.09")
Ø126 mm
(4.97")
Ø108 mm
(4.25")
Ø122 mm
(4.80")
14 mm
(0.55")
61 mm
(2.38")
25 mm